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NCTE Recognized : NAAC Accredited : BSAEU & BU Affiliated 

Date 23.09.2025 

 

ADMISSION NOTICE TO B.Ed COURSE – 2025-27 

2nd Counseling  

Final merit panel (2nd Counselling) for admission to B.Ed Course, 2025-27 in Nikhil 

BangaSikshanMahavidyalaya, P.O. Bishnupur, Dist- Bankura, WB  is hereby published on 

23.09.2025 and now available on the college website www.nbsmahavidyalaya.ac.in only. 

Grade point , on the basis of which merit panel has been prepared, is the sole claim of the 

applicant and s/he has to establish his/her claim by original documents before final 

admission. If anybody fail to establish his/her claim regarding Grade point, his/her 

candidature will be cancelled.    

Please note that mere appearance of name on the Merit List does not guarantee one’s 

admission which is subject to – 

1. Availability of seat in the particular category/subject; 

2. Verification of original documents by the Admission Committee with the 

information provided in the online printed profile till satisfaction and their 

recommendation; 

3. Compliance with the eligibility criteria as published in the Information Brochure and 

Terms & Conditions before going for Registration in the Admission portal; 

4. Photograph of the candidate pasted at the right upper corner of the printed profile duly 

signed; 

5. Candidature is liable to be cancelled, in case any of the above is not fulfilled; 

6. Detection of any error which is contrary to the norms at any time during admission or 

after will make the admission liable to be cancelled; 

Date of 1st counseling – 25.09.2025, Venue  – Seminar Hall of NBS Mahavidyalaya, Time 

11:00 A.M. 

Date of admission – 25.09.25 to 27.09.25 

 

Note: If any short-listed candidate fails to appear in time at the counseling table, her/his 

candidature will be automatically canceled and the next candidate would be given the 

opportunity of admission. 

 

 

Principal 

 

http://www.nbsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/
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NCTE Recognized : NAAC Accredited : BSAEU & BU Affiliated 

Date 23.09.2025 

SUBJECT : BENGALI (Unreserved) 

Seat – 02 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500168 JHUMA MALLICK OBC-B 44.14 

2 2532500184 SOMEN DAS SC 43.8 

 

Waiting Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500308 RUPA GHOSH EWS 43.62 

2 2532500225 SUBRATA KISKU ST 43.586 

3 2532500372 DEBALINA PRAMANIK OBC-B 43.287 

4 2532500424 JAYANTI SAREN ST 43.08 

5 2532500191 PRIYANKA NEOGI UR 42.566 

6 2532500210 ARPAN GHOSHAL UR 42.077 

7 2532500183 BISWARUP BARUI UR 41.926 

8 2532500399 SUCHITRA MAJHI ST 41.749 

9 2532500149 RIMA DAS SC 41.3 

10 2532500286 SHREYA MANDAL SC 39.9 

11 2532500404 SUMITRA KISKU ST 39.657 

12 2532500111 SUVADIP HEMBRAM ST 37.42 

13 2532500053 SUNITA MAJHI ST 36.723 

14 2532500306 RUPA HAD SC 36.666 

15 2532500106 ANAMIKA DAS UR 36.369 

16 2532500265 TANUSHREE DHIBAR SC 35.595 

17 2532500060 SANGITA SAREN ST 35.409 

18 2532500103 SAHELI KUNDU UR 35.26 

19 2532500217 ARPITA SADHU UR 33.1 

20 2532500312 SONALI MUKHERJEE UR 32.4 

21 2532500193 PUJA RAKSHIT OBC-B 32.2 

22 2532500433 POPI BISWAS SC 32.16 

23 2532500383 JAYA PARAMANIK OBC-B 30.969 
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24 2532500101 RACHITA SEN OBC-B 30.92 

25 2532500151 BEAUTY GOPE UR 30.62 

26 2532500237 SATHI TUDU UR 30.086 

27 2532500201 SANDIP MALIK SC 28.54 

28 2532500051 JHUMA DEY UR 28.52 

29 2532500258 PRATIVA SING SARDAR ST 27.74 

30 2532500302 SANDIP SIKARI SC 27.385 

31 2532500024 KOYEL SANTRA SC 26.62 

32 2532500042 SARIKA DAS SC 26.54 

33 2532500220 MANASH MANDAL SC 25.92 

34 2532500390 JYOTI PARAMANIK OBC-B 25.135 

35 2532500420 NURENNESSA BHANGI OBC-A 25.085 

36 2532500043 KAKALI DAS BAURI SC 24.86 

37 2532500056 MANJUSREE KUNDU UR 24.754 

38 2532500384 SAYAN PAL UR 24.62 

39 2532500313 MADHABI KUNDU UR 24.32 

40 2532500436 SUPARNA SAHA SC 24.186 

41 2532500125 NAMITA LOHAR SC 23.767 

42 2532500395 PUSHPA TEWARI UR 23.115 

43 2532500061 RAKESH MANDI ST 19.073 

44 2532500268 URMILA TUDU ST 18.595 

45 2532500016 SAGEN MURMU ST 17.183 

 

SUBJECT : BENGALI (SC) 

Seat – 04 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Reg No Name Grade Point 

1 2532500149 RIMA DAS 41.3 

2 2532500286 SHREYA MANDAL 39.9 

3 2532500306 RUPA HAD 36.666 

4 2532500265 TANUSHREE DHIBAR 35.595 
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Waiting Panel  

Sl No Reg No Name Grade Point 

1 2532500433 POPI BISWAS 32.16 

2 2532500201 SANDIP MALIK 28.54 

3 2532500302 SANDIP SIKARI 27.385 

4 2532500024 KOYEL SANTRA 26.62 

5 2532500042 SARIKA DAS 26.54 

6 2532500220 MANASH MANDAL 25.92 

7 2532500043 KAKALI DAS BAURI 24.86 

8 2532500436 SUPARNA SAHA 24.186 

9 2532500125 NAMITA LOHAR 23.767 

 

SUBJECT: ENGLISH (Unreserved) 

Seat – 03 

Merit Panel  

 

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500174 NIRMAL DAS OBC-B 32.44 

2 2532500013 ALIVIA MONDAL UR 32.186 

3 2532500165 SRIJITA BHATTACHARJEE UR 31.86 

 

Waiting Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500127 ARINA KHATUN OBC-B 31.38 

2 2532500439 PAYEL MALAKAR OBC-B 31.29 

3 2532500215 PURBASHA BHATTACHARYA UR 29.16 

4 2532500257 SUDIPTA ROY UR 27.14 

5 2532500412 MERI DEY UR 26.78 

6 2532500236 BIDUBHUSAN HEMBRAM ST 25.274 

7 2532500143 ANNAPURNA AKHULI UR 24.737 

 

SUBJECT: LANGUAGE GROUP (ST) 

Seat – 01 
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Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No Name Subject Grade Point 

1 2532500424 JAYANTI SAREN Bengali  43.08 

 

Waiting Panel 

Sl No Regn No Name Subject Grade Point 

1 2532500399 SUCHITRA MAJHI Bengali  41.749 

2 2532500404 SUMITRA KISKU Bengali  39.657 

3 2532500111 SUVADIP HEMBRAM Bengali  37.42 

4 2532500053 SUNITA MAJHI Bengali  36.723 

5 2532500060 SANGITA SAREN Bengali  35.409 

6 2532500258 PRATIVA SING SARDAR Bengali  27.74 

7 2532500236 

BIDUBHUSAN 

HEMBRAM English 25.274 

8 2532500061 RAKESH MANDI Bengali  19.073 

9 2532500268 URMILA TUDU Bengali  18.595 

10 2532500016 SAGEN MURMU Bengali  17.183 

 

SUBJECT: LANGUAGE GROUP (OBC - B) 

Seat – 05 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Method Grade point 

1 2532500168 JHUMA MALLICK Bengali  44.14 

2 2532500372 DEBALINA PRAMANIK Bengali  43.287 

3 2532500169 BALADEB PARARI English 41.54 

4 2532500174 NIRMAL DAS English 32.44 

5 2532500193 PUJA RAKSHIT Bengali  32.2 

 

Waiting Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Method Grade point 

1 2532500127 ARINA KHATUN English 31.38 

2 2532500439 PAYEL MALAKAR English 31.29 

3 2532500383 JAYA PARAMANIK Bengali  30.969 
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4 2532500101 RACHITA SEN Bengali  30.92 

5 2532500390 JYOTI PARAMANIK Bengali  25.135 

 

 

SUBJECT : GEOGRAHY (Unreserved) 

Seat – 02 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500131 ASMITA CHAKRABORTY UR 34.68 

2 2532500179 UJJWAL LAYEK UR 33.526 

 

Waiting Panel 

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500015 SAPTARSHI MONDAL UR 32.915 

2 2532500063 ANNESHA ROY UR 32.22 

3 2532500096 PUSPA NANDI UR 32.22 

4 2532500102 PRATIMA MURMU ST 31.703 

5 2532500136 DEBDULAL SING ST 31.148 

6 2532500284 TAMANYA DE UR 30.4 

7 2532500206 SANCHITA KUNDU UR 29.363 

8 2532500074 BADALI MANDI ST 29.16 

9 2532500114 PRABIR HEMBRAM ST 27.469 

 

 

SUBJECT : HISTORY (Unreserved) 

Seat – 02 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500232 RIYA MUKHERJEE UR 30.48 

2 2532500377 CHANDAN MURMU ST 30.471 

 

Waiting Panel 

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 
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1 2532500317 DILIP PAL UR 30.257 

2 2532500105 MADHUMITA KUNDU OBC-B 29.814 

3 2532500062 PRIYANKA MAJHI SC 29.32 

4 2532500234 MAMONI GARAI OBC-B 29.18 

5 2532500406 PRIYANKA MODAK OBC-B 29.109 

6 2532500307 PUJA PATRA SC 28.537 

7 2532500198 SARITA BHARATI SAHA OBC-B 28.16 

8 2532500158 MOUMITA DAS SC 27.834 

9 2532500269 SUSHAMA MAHATA OBC-B 27.74 

10 2532500298 SUBHAJIT HALDAR UR 26.76 

11 2532500405 SUROJIT SINGHA EWS 24.969 

12 2532500153 SUSMITA MONDAL SC 24.726 

13 2532500027 SAGEN BESRA ST 23.86 

14 2532500130 PRIYATOSH PATRA SC 22.199 

15 2532500288 NUPUR DAS UR 21.64 

16 2532500189 ALOK HEMBRAM ST 19.606 

 

SUBJECT : HISTORY (SC) 

Seat – 02 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500062 PRIYANKA MAJHI SC 29.32 

2 2532500307 PUJA PATRA SC 28.537 

 

Waiting Panel  

Sl No Regn No NAME Category Grade point 

1 2532500158 MOUMITA DAS SC 27.834 

2 2532500130 PRIYATOSH PATRA SC 22.199 

 

SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP (ST) 

Seat – 01 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No Name Subject Grade Point 
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1 2532500102 PRATIMA MURMU Geography 31.703 

2 2532500136 DEBDULAL SING Geography 31.148 

 

Waiting Panel 

Sl No Regn No NAME Subject Grade point 

1 2532500377 CHANDAN MURMU History 30.471 

2 2532500074 BADALI MANDI Geography 29.16 

3 2532500114 PRABIR HEMBRAM Geography 27.469 

4 2532500027 SAGEN BESRA History 23.86 

5 2532500189 ALOK HEMBRAM History 19.606 

 

 

SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP (OBC B) 

Seat – 01 

Merit Panel  

Sl No Regn No Name Subject Grade Point 

1 2532500105 MADHUMITA KUNDU History 29.814 

 

Waiting Panel 

Sl No Regn No NAME Subject Grade point 

1 2532500234 MAMONI GARAI History 29.18 

2 2532500406 PRIYANKA MODAK History 29.109 

3 2532500198 SARITA BHARATI SAHA History 28.16 

4 2532500269 SUSHAMA MAHATA History 27.74 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 


